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CONSTRUCTION COMPANY comTmAcTING
IN ASSOCIATION
24R001
Weldon Middle & High School -Approved Bidders List
Name Email Phone Cell

0210: Building Cleaning Lead: Jessica Bates

CB&H Contracting

Samuel Bailey

Classic Cleaning

Merec Cleaning Systems, LLC
Eddie Diaz

TCS
Justin Oates

Norman Oates

0220: Construction Cleaning Lead: Jessica Bates

chandhcontracting@gmail.com

marisha.classicservices@gmail.com

ediaz@mereccleaning.com

justinoates@tcscleaning.com

noates@tcscleaning.com

+1919-828-8601
+1919-828-8601

+1919-321-8635
+1919-321-8635

+1919-850-0533
+1919-850-0533
+1919-850-0533

+1919-539-2320

CB&H Contracting +1919-828-8601
Samuel Bailey cbandhcontracting@gmail.com +1919-828-8601 +1919-539-2320
TCS +1919-850-0533

Justin Oates

Norman Oates

0240: Demolition/Abatement Lead: Jessica Bates

Clear Site Industrial, LLC
TB
Michael McMahan

D.H. Griffin Wrecking Company, Inc.

Brandon Salazar
Evelyn Walker
Rick Whitehurst

EMR Services Inc.

Tamara Frank

Enpuricon Inc.
Shelly Fletcher
Todd Taintor

Foss Demolition, Inc.
Anthony Johnson
Foss Demolition Estimating

Ryan Johnson

justinoates@tcscleaning.com

noates@tcscleaning.com

itb@clearsiteindustrial.com

mmcmahan@clearsiteindustrial.com

bjsalazar@dhgriffin.com
elwalker@dhgriffin.com
rwhitehurst@dhgriffin.com

tamara@emrservicesinc.com

sfletcher@enpuricon.com

ttaintor@enpuricon.com

ajohnson@fossdemolition.com
estimating@fossdemolition.com

rjiohnson@fossdemolition.com

Clancy & Theys Construction Company in Association with SGS Contracting

+1919-850-0533
+1919-850-0533

+1704-631-9933
+1704-631-9933
+1704-222-1975

+1919-772-4711

+1336-510-4067
+1919-772-4711

+1336-880-6856 ext. 258

+1919-945-4476
+1919-387-9700

+1919-288-3082 ext. 5312

+1919-440-5793

+1919-750-5580

+1704-201-9027

+1919-576-5057
+1336-382-3264
+1919-427-1528

+1336-807-6569

+1919-924-8152
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Retro Environmental
Branda Range
Edwin "Tripp" Smith

Rightmyer Machine Rentals Inc.

Benjamin Rightmyer

Trifecta Services Company
Jay Hill
Larry Crickmore

Randy Lucas

0300: Concrete Lead: Jessica Bates

Briegan Concrete LLC
Jeff Parsons

Joseph Hoover

CMRed
Chris Ford
Parth Patel

Eric Pugh Concrete

Kris Thomas

Estrello Construction Group
Angelica Esparza
Miguel Estrello

Terrie Estrello

1Q Contracting
Liz Magee Glass

timiq llc

Raleigh East Concrete
Robert Parvin

Sarah Ide

Skyrock Construction
Daniel Kuria

Nana Manso

Superior Concrete

Brandon Deal

Superior Concrete of NC Inc.

0310: Concrete Foundations Lead: Jessica Bates

Briegan Concrete LLC
Jeff Parsons

Joseph Hoover

retronc.bids@retroenvironmental.com

esmith@retroenvironmental.com

benrightmyer@rightmyer.com

jhill@trifectainc.com
Icrickmore@trifectainc.com

rlucas@trifectainc.com

jparsons@brieganconcrete.com

jhoover@brieganconcrete.com

chris@cm-red.com

ppatel@cm-red.com

ericpughconcretellc@gmail.com

angelica@estrelloconstructiongroup.com
miguel@estrelloconstructiongroup.com

terrie@estrelloconstructiongroup.com

Iglass@igcontracting.net

tcrawford@iqcontracting.net

estimating@raleigheastconcrete.com

sarah@raleigheastconcrete.com

daniel@skyrockconstructionllc.com

nmanso@skyrockconstructionlic.com

brandon@sascorpinc.com

ike@sciofnc.com

mason@sciofnc.com

jparsons@brieganconcrete.com

jhoover@brieganconcrete.com

Clancy & Theys Construction Company in Association with SGS Contracting

+1910-833-2120

+1910-880-1027

+1252-537-3223
+1252-537-3223

+1919-900-0067
+1910-658-0631
+1919-524-5216
+1919-900-0067

+1919-661-0901
+1919-661-0901 ext. 7
+1919-661-0901

+1919-980-0367
+1919-417-9286

+1919-742-3310

+1915-701-6274
+1919-610-3408
+1919-802-2761

+1919-832-5111ext. 102
+1919-832-5111

+1919-410-5373
+1919-279-3370

+1919-266-2446
+1919-266-2446
+1919-266-2446

+1252-215-1060

+1919-661-0901
+1919-661-0901 ext. 7
+1919-661-0901

Weldon Middle & High School -Approved Bidders List

+1984-268-0266

+1216-659-8294
+1919-333-1110

+1919-704-6233

+1704-737-7197
+1919-349-2842

+1919-410-5373

+1919-523-7572
+1919-266-9096

+1252-245-1176

+1216-659-8294
+1919-333-1110
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CM Red
Chris Ford
Parth Patel

Eric Pugh Concrete

Kris Thomas

Estrello Construction Group

Angelica Esparza
Miguel Estrello

Terrie Estrello

1Q Contracting
Liz Magee Glass

timig llc

Raleigh East Concrete
Robert Parvin
Sarah Ide

Skyrock Construction
Daniel Kuria

Nana Manso

Superior Concrete

Brandon Deal

Unknown Company

Briegan Concrete LLC
Jeff Parsons

Joseph Hoover

CMRed
Chris Ford
Parth Patel

Eric Pugh Concrete

Kris Thomas

Estrello Construction Group

Angelica Esparza
Miguel Estrello

Terrie Estrello

1Q Contracting
Liz Magee Glass

timiq llc

chris@cm-red.com

ppatel@cm-red.com

ericpughconcretellc@gmail.com

angelica@estrelloconstructiongroup.com
miguel@estrelloconstructiongroup.com

terrie@estrelloconstructiongroup.com

Iglass@iqcontracting.net

tcrawford@iqcontracting.net

estimating@raleigheastconcrete.com

sarah@raleigheastconcrete.com

daniel@skyrockconstructionllc.com

nmanso@skyrockconstructionlic.com

brandon@sascorpinc.com

ike@sciofnc.com

mason@sciofnc.com

jparsons@brieganconcrete.com

jhoover@brieganconcrete.com

chris@cm-red.com

ppatel@cm-red.com

ericpughconcretellc@gmail.com

angelica@estrelloconstructiongroup.com
miguel@estrelloconstructiongroup.com

terrie@estrelloconstructiongroup.com

lglass@iqcontracting.net

tcrawford@iqcontracting.net

Clancy & Theys Construction Company in Association with SGS Contracting

+1919-980-0367
+1919-417-9286

+1919-742-3310

+1915-701-6274
+1919-610-3408
+1919-802-2761

+1919-832-5111 ext. 102
+1919-832-5111

+1919-410-5373
+1919-279-3370

+1919-266-2446
+1919-266-2446
+1919-266-2446

+1252-215-1060

Lead: Jessica Bates

+1919-661-0901
+1919-661-0901 ext. 7
+1919-661-0901

+1919-980-0367
+1919-417-9286

+1919-742-3310

+1915-701-6274
+1919-610-3408
+1919-802-2761

+1919-832-5111 ext. 102
+1919-832-5111

Weldon Middle & High School -Approved Bidders List

+1919-704-6233

+1704-737-7197
+1919-349-2842

+1919-410-5373

+1919-523-7572
+1919-266-9096

+1252-245-1176

+1216-659-8294
+1919-333-1110

+1919-704-6233

+1704-737-7197
+1919-349-2842
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Raleigh East Concrete
Robert Parvin
Sarah Ide

Skyrock Construction
Daniel Kuria

Nana Manso

Superior Concrete

Brandon Deal

Unknown Company

0400: Masonry Lead: Jessica Bates

Boettcher Mason Contractors

Jon Steep
Mike Radosa

Brodie Contractors
Douglas Gray

Ingrid Kenner

Southeastern Contracting Inc.

Ben Price

Jeff Peshek

Stone Creek Masonry
Russell Tyler

Stan Bacon

Summa Contracting
ALFONSO VERGARA
Alfonso Vergara Jr.
Juan Vergara

Sam Sneed

0500: Steel/Misc. Metals Lead: Jessica Bates

Division 5
Brandon Owensby

Michael Parnell

North State Steel
Judd Howard
Kari Bell

Triston Arwood

Sanford Steel Corp.
Andy Starling

Forbes Starling

estimating@raleigheastconcrete.com

sarah@raleigheastconcrete.com

daniel@skyrockconstructionllc.com

nmanso@skyrockconstructionlic.com

brandon@sascorpinc.com

ike@sciofnc.com

mason@sciofnc.com

jsteep@boettchermasonry.com

mradosa@boettchermasonry.com

doug@brodiecon.com

ingrid@brodiecon.com

ben@southeasterncontractinginc.com

jeff@southeasterncontractinginc.com

rtyler@stonecreekmasonryinc.com

stan.bacon@stonecreekmasonryinc.com

alfonsovergara@summagc.com
avergara@summagc.com
juanvergara@summagc.com

sam.sneed@summagc.com

bowensby@steelofcarolina.com

mparnell@steelofcarolina.com

judd@northstatesteel.com
kariann@northstatesteel.com

triston@northstatesteel.com

astarling@sanfordsteel.com

fstarling@sanfordsteel.com

Clancy & Theys Construction Company in Association with SGS Contracting

+1919-410-5373
+1919-279-3370

+1919-266-2446
+1919-266-2446
+1919-266-2446

+1252-215-1060

+1989-684-4807
(989) 684-4807

+1919-782-2482
+1919-782-2482 ext. 104
+1919-782-2482

+1540-808-5345
+1704-299-7468

+1252-246-8050
+1919-422-0689
+1252-246-8050

+1919-977-0020 ext. 1004

+1919-215-8068
+1919-390-2685
+1919-390-2687

+1336-725-0521

+1252-830-8884
+1252-830-8884
+1252-830-8884

+1919-898-4799
+1919-898-4799
+1919-898-4799

Weldon Middle & High School -Approved Bidders List

+1919-410-5373

+1919-523-7572
+1919-266-9096

+1252-245-1176

+1919-523-2234

+1540-808-5345

+1919-422-0689
+1252-289-2117

+1919-215-8068
+1919-710-5951
+1919-215-4428

+1252-341-9015
+1252-717-0218
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CONSTRUCTION COMPANY comTRACTING

SteelFab of Virginia, Inc. - IN ASSOCIATION
Daniel Gray dgray@steelfab-inc.com +1919-719-9465 +1919-621-4664
Weldon Steel Corporation +1252-536-2113
Jessica Keeter jkeeter@weldonsteel.com +1252-536-2113 -

Kris Neal estimating@weldonsteel.com +1252-536-2113 -

0710: Waterproofing/Sealants Lead: Jessica Bates
Alpha Insulation and Waterproofing Inc +1972-446-2600
Naren Patel npatel@alphaiwp.com +1770-424-8600 +1770-231-5210
William Jahant wijahant@alphaiwp.com +1919-424-0609 +1469-632-7305
Atlantic Concrete Service Inc. +1704-516-7420

Pedro Pinassi pedro@atlanticconcrete.net +1712-522-9075 --

Coastal Carolina Waterproofing And Spray Foam --
Heber Aldridge heber@coastal-carolina.com +1252-565-8698 ext. 204 -

Jenna Aldridge jenna@coastal-carolina.com 1252-565-8698 ext. 202 -

+

Julia Duncan julia@coastal-carolina.com

+

1252-565-8698 ext. 201 -

JT. Murphy Construction, Inc. -

Jason Murphy jtmurphy@jtmurphyconstruction.com - -

Jason Murphy jtmurphyconstruction@yahoo.com +1919-390-9152 -

Josh Collins jcollins@jtmurphyconstruction.com +1919-724-1322 +1919-724-1322
Live Green -

Olen Watson livegreenolen@gmail.com +1919-264-4446 -

Rick Patton rickpatton@livegreeninc.com +1919-453-6411 +1919-818-0231

Queens Waterproofing & Restoration --

Mike Laudner qwrmike@gmail.com +1704-763-0071 -

Robert Paulino robert@queenswr.com +1980-643-2392 -

Strickland Waterproofing Co. Inc. (704) 347-1345

Brad Helms bhelms@stricklandwaterproofing.com +1704-347-1345 ext. 206 +1704-589-5185

Eddie Black eblack@stricklandwaterproofing.com +1704-347-1345 +1704-201-7557
0740: Metal Panels Lead: Jessica Bates

Advanced Exterior Systems, LLC +1919-772-3313

Daniel Tilley dtilley@advancedexteriorsystems.com +1919-772-3313 +1919-896-2176

Dijalma Galvao dgalvao@advancedexteriorsystems.com +1919-772-3313 -

Baker Roofing +1919-828-2975

Estimating Department estimating@bakerroofing.com +1919-828-2975 -

Garrett Ford gford@bakerroofing.com +1919-828-2975 -

Heartland Acoustics & Interiors +1919-636-7965

Jeff Howard jeffhoward@heartland-acoustics.com +1919-636-7951 -

Sherry Wilson estimatingnc@heartland-acoustics.com +1800-284-7381 -

JT. Murphy Construction, Inc. --

Jason Murphy jtmurphy@jtmurphyconstruction.com - -

Josh Collins jeollins@jtmurphyconstruction.com +1919-724-1322 +1919-724-1322

Clancy & Theys Construction Company in Association with SGS Contracting 5/23
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Martin Roofing Services Inc. - North Carolina
Bob Martin

Marty Greene

Sears Contract
Chad Farmer
Leslie Barnes

Steve Barber

0750: Roofing Lead: Jessica Bates

AAR of N.C,, Inc.
Brad Kurth
Cassandra Pesqueira

Ed Sultan

B & M Roofing Contractors
Alton Rogerson

Eddie Lester

Baker Roofing
Dave Edsall
Estimating Department

Garrett Ford

Grieme Roofing Company, Inc.
Charles Yonkman

Robert Coats

Ty Felts

Hamlin Roofing
David Panella
Sherri Clifton

Highland Roofing Company
David Grandey
Mac McGraw

JT. Murphy Construction, Inc.
Jason Murphy

Josh Collins

Martin Roofing Services Inc. - North Carolina
Bob Martin

Marty Greene

Fireproofing Lead: Jessica Bates

Alpha Insulation and Waterproofing Inc
David Mistler
Naren Patel

William Jahant

Architectural Coatings, Inc. of Florida

Ryan Polen

estimating@martinroofingservices.com

martygreene@martinroofingservices.com

cfarmer@searscontract.com
Ibarnes@searscontract.com

sbarber@searscontract.com

brad@aarnc.com
pc@aarnc.com

ed@aarnc.com

arogerson@bmroofingcontractors.com

elester@bmroofingcontractors.com

dedsall@bakerroofing.com
estimating@bakerroofing.com

gford@bakerroofing.com

charlesyonkman@griemeroofing.com
rcoats@griemeroofing.com

tfelts@griemeroofing.com

davidp@hamlincos.com

sclifton@hamlincos.com

bids@highlandroofingcompany.com

mmcgraw@highlandroofingcompany.com

jtmurphy@jtmurphyconstruction.com

jeollins@jtmurphyconstruction.com

estimating@martinroofingservices.com

martygreene@martinroofingservices.com

dmistler@alphaiwp.com
npatel@alphaiwp.com

wijahant@alphaiwp.com

ryan@archcoatings.com

Clancy & Theys Construction Company in Association with SGS Contracting

+1336-667-4997
+1336-667-4997
+1336-667-4997 ext. 112

+1919-754-0750
(919) 754-0750x112
+1919-754-0750 ext. 108

(336) 727-4534
+1336-727-4534
+1336-727-4534

+1252-442-5300
+1252-442-5300 ext. 310

+1919-828-2975
+1919-828-2975
+1919-828-2975

+1843-810-9678
+1910-944-9630 ext. 12
(830) 500-0799

+1919-772-8780
+1919-772-8780
+1919-772-8780

+1910-798-0155
+1910-798-0155 ext. 115

+1919-724-1322

+1336-667-4997
+1336-667-4997
+1336-667-4997 ext. 112

+1972-446-2600
+1972-446-2600
+1770-424-8600
+1919-424-0609

+1727-410-5317
+1727-410-5317

Weldon Middle & High School -Approved Bidders List

+1336-667-4997

(919) 524-7760

+1336-345-6389

+1252-955-1382
+1252-955-3253

+1910-639-3263

+1919-625-1774

+1919-724-1322

+1336-667-4997

+1972-207-9991
+1770-231-5210
+1469-632-7305

+1727-410-5317
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Weldon Middle & High School -Approved Bidders List 5%THE(§:{S SGS

CONSTRUCTION COMPANY comTRACTING
GA Fire Proofing +1678-909-3617 IN ASSOCIATION
Anita. estimating@gafireproofing.com +1678-909-3617 -
Hernan Hernandez hernan@gafireproofing.com +1678-909-3617 +1470-263-3040
Rolling Plains Construction, Inc. +1813-689-7200
Ashlee Carnahan ashlee.carnahan@rollingplains.com +1813-689-7200 ext. 302 +1813-252-1730
Samuel Landrum sam.landrum@rollingplains.com +1813-689-7200 -

Warco Construction -

Daniel Adams dadams@warcoconstruction.com +1704-521-5200 +1704-309-7744
Dave Stukey dstukey@warcoconstruction.com (704) 521-5200 (704) 361-5581
Dillard Richardson drichardson@warcoconstruction.com +1704-521-5200 -

Hans Warren hwarren@warcoconstruction.com +1704-521-5200 -

Marcus Conrad mconrad@warcoconstruction.com (704) 521-5200 -

Sherri Rader srader@warcoconstruction.com +1704-521-5200 -

Trey Warren twarren@warcoconstruction.com +1704-521-5200 -

Engineering Specialties Co., Inc. +1919-851-8448

Cynthia Peeler cpeeler@escdoors.com +1919-851-8448 -

Jack Pasko jpasko@escdoors.com +1704-933-9496 -

Lene Parker Iparker@escdoors.com +1919-851-8448 ext. 228 +1919-524-1680
Stephen Marks smarks@escdoors.com +1919-851-8448 ext. 227 -

Martin Architectural Products -

- alholt@mapdoors.biz - -

Schiller +1336-234-3747
NC Estimating ncestimating@goschiller.com - -
0830: Overhead Doors Lead: Jessica Bates
Custom Door & Gate -
Brandon Daniels estimating@customoverheaddoors.net (919) 876-4555x20123 +1919-422-9857
Brandon Daniels bdaniels@customoverheaddoors.net - -
Michael Ladrie mikel@customoverheaddoors.net +1919-876-4555 -
Maxson and Associates, Inc +1704-588-6980
Trevor Maxson tmaxson@maxsonassociates.com +1704-588-6980 +1704-572-5567
marc duchaine mduchaine@maxsonassociates.com +1919-665-7268 -
0840: Aluminum/Glass Lead: Jessica Bates
Brinn Glass -
Mary Brinn msb@brinnglass.com +1252-637-4996 -
Ross Warren ross@brinnglass.com +1252-637-4996 -
East Coast Glass +1252-321-2470
Doug Hudson dhudson@eastcoastglassinc.com +1252-321-2470 ext. 204 +1252-561-6501

Innovative Glass Solutions, LLC -
David Coppins davidc@igsnc.com +1919-435-8437 +1919-306-5486

Jonathan Blair jon@igsnc.com - -

Clancy & Theys Construction Company in Association with SGS Contracting 7123
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MSJ Glass and Glazing, Inc
David Collins
Frank Salimbene

Jessica Barley

SPS Corporation
Jon Clark

Michael Raines

Standard Glass Co Wilmington NC
Angie Lawrence
Eric Krzyzanowski

Phillip Conradie

0920: Drywall Lead: Jessica Bates

AmTech Construction LLC
Ali Mousavi

Crystal Frazier

Divisions Contractors
Alessandro Valcarcel

Ricky Zubiate

NJR Construction LLC
Kayla Gore

Nelson Benitez

Northedge, LLC
Giselle Chavez
Jose Galvan

Robert Moser

Precision Walls, Inc.
Martin Dody

Patrick Maxwell
Thomas Seawell

Tom Durig

Sears Contract
Chad Farmer
Leslie Barnes

Steve Barber

United Painting Services, Inc.
Estimating and Prequal Team
Linsey Swanson

vicente Rivera

0930: Hard Tile Lead: Jessica Bates

A.B.Denning Inc.
Michaela Cabe

Robert Ragan

davidc@msjinc.com
frank@msjinc.com

jessicab@msjinc.com

jon.clark@spscorporation.com

michael.raines@spscorporation.com

angie@standardglass.com
eric@standardglass.com

phillip@standardglass.com

ali.mousavi@amtechconstruction.com

crystal@amtechconstruction.com

avalcarcel@divisionscontractors.com

rzubiate@divisionscontractors.com

kgore@njr-construction.com

nbenitez@njr-construction.com

gchavez@northedge.us
jgalvan@northedge.us

rmoser@northedge.us

mdody@precisionwalls.com
pmaxwell@precisionwalls.com
tseawell@precisionwalls.com

tdurig@precisionwalls.com

cfarmer@searscontract.com
Ibarnes@searscontract.com

sbarber@searscontract.com

estimating@unitedpaintingservices.com
lindsey@unitedpaintingservices.com

vicente@unitedpaintingservices.com

mcabe@abdenning.com

rragan@abdenning.com

Clancy & Theys Construction Company in Association with SGS Contracting

+1336-477-1121
+1336-477-1121
+1336-477-1121
+1336-477-1121

+1919-367-8885
+1919-704-0450
+1919-302-9978

+1910-762-3355 ext. 14
+1910-524-4437
+1910-762-3355

+1919-789-4800
+1919-789-4800

+1980-498-2262

+1704-258-1531
+1980-237-0002
+1980-237-0002 ext. 2

(336) 969-2669
+1336-969-2669
+1336-969-2669
+1336-969-2669

+1919-832-0380
+1252-355-1059
+1919-832-0380
+1252-355-1059
+1919-459-2954

+1919-754-0750
(919) 754-0750x112
+1919-754-0750 ext. 108

+1704-684-0357
+1704-684-0357 ext. 2006
+1704-684-0357
+1704-684-0357 ext. 2015

+1919-567-3370
+1910-713-1041
+1919-567-3370 ext. 103

Weldon Middle & High School -Approved Bidders List

+1336-908-6041
(336) 669-9468
+1336-932-9730

+1919-704-0450

+1919-321-1039

+1980-498-2262
+1305-301-1085

+1252-623-8437

+1336-577-8595
+1336-577-0455

+1252-531-5395
+1804-624-0679

+1919-627-0864

(919) 524-7760

+1704-771-4327

+1919-291-6112
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Atlanta Flooring Design Centers, Inc.

Bob Russell

Paige Parker

Brock Contract Services
Cheryl Blake

Tim Blevins

Carpet Queen

Dave Dange

Concordia Building

Janhery Acosta

Coverings Group

Ben Nguyen

David Allen Company

Estimating Department

Diamond Touch Construction
Aly Abualieen

Muhammad Ibrahim

Lomax Tile & Marble, Inc.
Austin Oliver

Ben Yow

Terry's Floor Fashions

Matthew Krause

TileSetters of Raleigh
Ben Nguyen

Diane Delorenzo
Estimating Dept

steven Fisher

brussell@atlantaflooringdesign.com

pparker@atlantaflooringdesign.com

cblake@brockcontract.com

tblevins@brockcontract.com

davedange66@hotmail.com

estimating@concordiabuilding.com

office@concordiabuilding.com

ben.nguyen@coveringsgroup.com

bids@davidallen.com

aly@diamondtouch.net

officemanager@diamondtouch.net

austinoliver@lomaxtile.com

benyow@lomaxtile.com

mrkrause123@gmail.com

bennguyen@tilesettersofraleigh.com
dianedelorenzo@tilesettersofraleigh.com
tsrestimating@tilesettersofraleigh.com

stevenfisher@tilesettersofraleigh.com

Weldon Middle & High School -Approved Bidders List

+1678-612-2660
+1919-868-2475

+1919-570-1300
+1919-570-1300
+1919-201-8274

+1704-633-5951

+1919-762-7366

(919) 762-7366
+1919-762-7366

+1919-612-1158

+1919-821-7100

+

1919-787-3838

+

1919-787-3838

+

1919-251-8424
+1704-338-9573

+1919-872-3155ext. O

+1919-231-7420
+1919-231-7420 ext. 102
+1919-231-7420
+1919-231-7420
+1919-231-7420 ext. 106

'ECLANCY
I&THEYS

CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

GS

IN ASSOCIATION

+1980-565-9028

+1336-963-0813

+1919-369-7337

+1919-612-1158

+1919-231-7420

0940: Terrazzo Lead: Jessica Bates

Concordia Building

Janhery Acosta

David Allen Company

Estimating Department

estimating@concordiabuilding.com

office@concordiabuilding.com

bids@davidallen.com

+1919-762-7366
(919) 762-7366
+1919-762-7366

+1919-821-7100

0950: Acoustical Tile Lead: Jessica Bates

A.B.Denning Inc.
Michaela Cabe

Robert Ragan

mcabe@abdenning.com

rragan@abdenning.com

Clancy & Theys Construction Company in Association with SGS Contracting

+1919-567-3370
+1910-713-1041
+1919-567-3370 ext. 103

+1919-291-6112
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Acousti Engineering Company
Darren Warwick
Leigh King

Matt Howsare

Brock Contract Services
Cheryl Blake

Tim Blevins

Divisions Contractors
Ricky Zubiate

Heartland Acoustics & Interiors
Jeff Howard

Sherry Wilson

Sherry Wilson

Interiors Unlimited, Inc.

Raymond Horton

Northedge, LLC
Giselle Chavez
Jose Galvan

Robert Moser

Paul Barbour & Son
Barry Barbour

Greg Blankenship

Precision Walls, Inc.
Martin Dody
Thomas Seawell

Tom Durig

United Painting Services, Inc.
Estimating and Prequal Team
Linsey Swanson

vicente Rivera

0960: Resilient/Carpet/Wo Lead: Jessica Bates

A.B.Denning Inc.
Michaela Cabe

Robert Ragan

Atlanta Flooring Design Centers, Inc.

Bob Russell
Paige Parker

Brock Contract Services
Cheryl Blake

Tim Blevins

darrenwarwick@acousti.com
leighking@acousti.com

matthowsare@acousti.com

cblake@brockcontract.com

tblevins@brockcontract.com

rzubiate@divisionscontractors.com

jeffhoward@heartland-acoustics.com
estimatingco@heartland-acoustics.com

estimatingnc@heartland-acoustics.com

ghortoniui@gmail.com

gchavez@northedge.us
jgalvan@northedge.us

rmoser@northedge.us

barbourb@pbarbourandson.com

blankenshipg@pbarbourandson.com

mdody@precisionwalls.com
tseawell@precisionwalls.com

tdurig@precisionwalls.com

estimating@unitedpaintingservices.com

lindsey@unitedpaintingservices.com

vicente@unitedpaintingservices.com

mcabe@abdenning.com

rragan@abdenning.com

brussell@atlantaflooringdesign.com

pparker@atlantaflooringdesign.com

cblake@brockcontract.com

tblevins@brockcontract.com

Clancy & Theys Construction Company in Association with SGS Contracting

+1919-771-2255
+1919-771-2255
+1919-771-2255
+1919-771-2255

+1919-570-1300
+1919-570-1300
+1919-201-8274

+1980-498-2262

+1919-636-7965
+1919-636-7951
+1303-694-6611
+1800-284-7381

+1919-365-0981

(336) 969-2669
+1336-969-2669
+1336-969-2669
+1336-969-2669

(910) 520-8205 ext. 9105208205
+1919-552-0747

+1919-832-0380
+1252-355-1059
+1252-355-1059
+1919-459-2954

+1704-684-0357
+1704-684-0357 ext. 2006
+1704-684-0357
+1704-684-0357 ext. 2015

+1919-567-3370
+1910-713-1041
+1919-567-3370 ext. 103

+1678-612-2660
+1919-868-2475

+1919-570-1300
+1919-570-1300
+1919-201-8274

Weldon Middle & High School -Approved Bidders List

+1919-795-5823

+1305-301-1085

+1919-604-0649

+1336-577-8595
+1336-577-0455

+1252-531-5395

+1919-627-0864

+1704-771-4327

+1919-291-6112

'ECLANCY
I&THEYS
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"™ CLANCY
Weldon Middle & High School -Approved Bidders List 5%THE(§:{S SGS

CONSTRUCTION COMPANY conTRacTING

Carpet Queen - IN ASSOCIATION

Dave Dange davedange66@hotmail.com +1704-633-5951 +1980-565-9028

Coverings Group --

Ben Nguyen ben.nguyen@coveringsgroup.com +1919-612-1158 -

David Allen Company -
Estimating Department bids@davidallen.com +1919-821-7100 -

Terry's Floor Fashions -

Matthew Krause mrkrause123@gmail.com +1919-872-3155ext.0 +1919-369-7337
Steven Pait spait.tff@gmail.com +1919-625-5993 -
0967: Resinous Flooring Lead: Jessica Bates

Advanced Concrete Coatings +1919-610-1231

Amanda Brantley amanda@coverconcrete.com +1919-793-5010 -

Tom Cramsie tom@coverconcrete.com +1919-610-1231 -

Brock Contract Services +1919-570-1300

Cheryl Blake chlake@brockcontract.com +1919-570-1300 -

John Fuller jfuller@brockcontract.com - -

Mac Clayton mclayton@brockcontract.com +1919-795-2536 +1919-795-2536
Tim Blevins tblevins@brockcontract.com +1919-201-8274 -

David Allen Company -
Estimating Department bids@davidallen.com +1919-821-7100 -

0970: Wood Flooring Lead: Jessica Bates

Atlanta Flooring Design Centers, Inc. -

Bob Russell brussell@atlantaflooringdesign.com +1678-612-2660 --
Paige Parker pparker@atlantaflooringdesign.com +1919-868-2475 -
Brock Contract Services +1919-570-1300

Cheryl Blake chlake@brockcontract.com +1919-570-1300 -
Tim Blevins tblevins@brockcontract.com +1919-201-8274 -

Foster Specialty Floors --

Ben Vanaman bvanaman@sportsfloor.org +1248-669-5311 +1248-568-0132
lan Edmonds ian@sportsfloor.org +1919-588-0224 -

Nate nate@foster.us +1434-774-5870 -

Southern Flooring Inc. +1864-277-8238

Rae Northnagle sales@southernfloor.com +1864-277-8238 -

0990: Painting Lead: Jessica Bates

Diamond Touch Construction --
Aly Abualieen aly@diamondtouch.net +1919-787-3838 -
Muhammad Ibrahim officemanager@diamondtouch.net +1919-787-3838 -

Kenna Custom Painting -

Nancy Kenna kennapaint@bellsouth.net +1919-855-0082 +1919-868-9229

Clancy & Theys Construction Company in Association with SGS Contracting 11/23
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"¢ CLANCY
ﬁ&THEYs SGS

CONSTRUCTION COMPANY conTRacTING

Weldon Middle & High School -Approved Bidders List

Kenna Custom Painting, Inc. +1919-855-0082 IN ASSOCIATION
Estimating Kenna estimating@kennacustompainting.com +1919-855-0082 -

Tri-City Services --

yehia hussein yehia@tri-cityservice.com +1919-890-5770 -

United Painting Services, Inc. --

Estimating and Prequal Team estimating@unitedpaintingservices.com +1704-684-0357 ext. 2006 +1704-771-4327
Linsey Swanson lindsey@unitedpaintingservices.com +1704-684-0357 -
vicente Rivera vicente@unitedpaintingservices.com +1704-684-0357 ext. 2015 -

10

0: Specialties ssica Bates

American Safety Products -

TaraT. tara@amsafpro.com (919) 571-7822 --

WARREN ARRINTGTON warren@amsafpro.com +1919-571-7822 -

Warren Arrington sales@amsafpro.com +1919-571-7822 +1919-349-5476
Engineering Specialties Co., Inc. +1919-851-8448

Cynthia Peeler cpeeler@escdoors.com +1919-851-8448 -

Lene Parker Iparker@escdoors.com +1919-851-8448 ext. 228 +1919-524-1680
Stephen Marks smarks@escdoors.com +1919-851-8448 ext. 227 -

Martin Architectural Products, a division of the Cook and Boardman Group, LLC --

- alholt@mapdoors.biz —

ESTIMATING DEPARTMENT estimating@mapdoors.biz - -

Nycom Inc. -

David Brohl dbrohl@nycominc.com +1804-419-8114 --

Precision Walls, Inc. +1919-832-0380

Martin Dody mdody@precisionwalls.com +1252-355-1059 +1252-531-5395

Thomas Seawell

TCS
Justin Oates
Nathan Rios

Norman Oates

tseawell@precisionwalls.com

justinoates@tcscleaning.com
estimator@tcscleaning.com

noates@tcscleaning.com

+1252-355-1059

+1919-850-0533
+1919-850-0533

+1919-850-0533

Markerboards/Visual Displays Lead: Jessica Bates

Classic Cleaning .

- marisha.classicservices@gmail.com

Engineering Specialties Co., Inc. +1919-851-8448

Cynthia Peeler cpeeler@escdoors.com +1919-851-8448 --

Lene Parker Iparker@escdoors.com +1919-851-8448 ext. 228 +1919-524-1680
Stephen Marks smarks@escdoors.com +1919-851-8448 ext. 227 -

Martin Architectural Products, a division of the Cook and Boardman Group, LLC -
ESTIMATING DEPARTMENT estimating@mapdoors.biz - -

John Allen jallen@mapdoors.biz +1919-337-2629 -

Clancy & Theys Construction Company in Association with SGS Contracting 12/23
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"¢ CLANCY
5&THEYS SGS

CONSTRUCTION COMPANY conTRacTING

Weldon Middle & High School -Approved Bidders List

Nycom Inc.
David Brohl

Vincenzo Novello

Precision Walls, Inc.
Ann Saunders

John Jochim

Martin Dody

Thomas Seawell

TCS
Justin Oates

Norman Oates

Virginia School Equipment
Alan williamson

Bob Brooks

1020: Signage Lead: Jessica Bates

AOA Signs, Inc.
Jerome Kay

John Herring

Precision Walls, Inc.
Ann Saunders

John Jochim

SignalFactors, LLC dba Modulex

Timothy Breiding

Signature Architectural Signage

Jeff Curtis

1040: Fire Extinguisher Specialties Lead: Jessica Bates

Classic Cleaning

Engineering Specialties Co., Inc.

Cynthia Peeler
Jack Pasko
Lene Parker

Stephen Marks

Precision Walls, Inc.
Martin Dody

Thomas Seawell

1050: Metal Lockers/Metal Storage/Wire Mesh Partitions

Andrews & Hamilton Co., Inc.

Jim Andrews

John Andrews

Clancy & Theys Construction Company in Association with SGS Contracting

dbrohl@nycominc.com

vnovello@nycominc.com

asaunders@precisionwalls.com
jjochim@precisionwalls.com
mdody@precisionwalls.com

tseawell@precisionwalls.com

justinoates@tcscleaning.com

noates@tcscleaning.com

alan@va-school.com

bob@va-school.com

jerome@aoasigns.com

john@aoasigns.com

asaunders@precisionwalls.com

jjochim@precisionwalls.com

tim.breiding@modulex.com

jeff@signaturesignage.com

marisha.classicservices@gmail.com

cpeeler@escdoors.com
jpasko@escdoors.com
Iparker@escdoors.com

smarks@escdoors.com

mdody@precisionwalls.com

tseawell@precisionwalls.com

jim@storageequip.com

john@storageequip.com

+1804-419-8114
+1919-313-7027

+1919-832-0380
+1919-459-2973
+1919-698-4185
+1252-355-1059
+1252-355-1059

+1919-850-0533
+1919-850-0533
+1919-850-0533

+1434-455-2000
+1434-455-2000 ext. 138
+1434-455-2000 ext. 137

+1336-782-1988
+1252-230-6792

+1919-832-0380
+1919-459-2973
+1919-698-4185

+1704-413-3800

+1336-431-2072

+1919-851-8448
+1919-851-8448
+1704-933-9496
+1919-851-8448 ext. 228
+1919-851-8448 ext. 227

+1252-355-1059
+1252-355-1059
+1252-355-1059

Lead: Jessica Bates

+1919-787-4100
+1919-787-4100
+1919-787-4100

+1252-531-5395

+1434-660-9305

+1919-524-1680

+1252-531-5395

+1919-796-0088

IN ASSOCIATION

13/23
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Learning Environments
Bruce Cobb
Kevin Bowman

Riley Mumford

Lockers by Design
Horace Lee Scott

Laura Baker

bcobb@lecarolina.com
kbowman@lecarolina.com

rmumford@lecarolina.com

hiscottjr@lockersbydesign.net

Ibaker@lockersbydesign.net

Martin Architectural Products, a division of the Cook and Boardman Group, LLC

ESTIMATING DEPARTMENT

Nycom Inc.
David Brohl

Vincenzo Novello

Precision Walls, Inc.
Martin Dody

Thomas Seawell

Scott Equipment And Surfacing
Brad Scott

Horace Scott

TCS
Justin Oates

Norman Oates

Virginia School Equipment
Alan williamson

Bob Brooks

Prefab. Canopies/Awnings

Avadek
Levi Bandy
Rob Lynn

Mitchell Metals, LLC
Candy Easterwood

sebastian medina

Peachtree Protective Covers, Inc.
Logan Ashley
Shaniqua Lovejoy

Perfection Architectural Systems

Estimating Department

Rob Jones

estimating@mapdoors.biz

dbrohl@nycominc.com

vnovello@nycominc.com

mdody@precisionwalls.com

tseawell@precisionwalls.com

bscott@scottequipmentandsurfacing.com

horacelee@scottequipmentandsurfacing.com

justinoates@tcscleaning.com

noates@tcscleaning.com

alan@va-school.com

bob@va-school.com

Ibandy@avadek.com

rlynn@avadek.com

candy@mitchellmetals.net

sebastian@mitchellmetals.net

lashley@peachtreecovers.com

bids@peachtreecovers.com

estimating@perfectionarch.com
mjones@perfectionarch.com

riones@perfectionarch.com

Walt Dittmer & Sons, Inc. dba Dittmer Architectural Aluminum

Shelli Dittmer Smith

1130: Residential Appliances Lead: Jessica Bates

denise@dittdeck.com

Clancy & Theys Construction Company in Association with SGS Contracting

+1336-622-4296 ext. 235
+1336-622-4296 ext. 224
+1336-622-4296 ext. 227
+1980-253-5352

+1803-773-0531
+1803-773-0531
+1803-773-0531

+1804-419-8114
+1919-313-7027

+1919-832-0380
+1252-355-1059
+1252-355-1059

+1803-607-6229
+1803-773-0531

+1919-850-0533
+1919-850-0533
+1919-850-0533

+1434-455-2000
+1434-455-2000 ext. 138
+1434-455-2000 ext. 137

Lead: Jessica Bates

+1713-944-0988
+1713-944-0988 ext. 252
+1713-400-6922 ext. 222

+1770-431-7300
+1770-882-2647

+1800-341-3325
+1770-439-2120
+1770-439-2120

+1407-671-6225
+1407-671-6225 ext. 1001

+1407-671-6225 ext. 1030

+1407-699-1755
+1407-699-1755

Weldon Middle & High School -Approved Bidders List

+1336-255-8564

+1803-468-5452

+1252-531-5395

+1434-660-9305

+1281-582-9952

+1770-779-9410

+1954-650-5417

'ECLANCY
I&THEYS

CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
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"™ CLANCY
Weldon Middle & High School -Approved Bidders List 5%THE(§:{S SGS

CONSTRUCTION COMPANY conTRacTING

Classic Cleaning -- IN ASSOCIATION

- marisha.classicservices@gmail.com - -

TCS +1919-850-0533
Justin Oates justinoates@tcscleaning.com +1919-850-0533 -
Norman Oates noates@tcscleaning.com +1919-850-0533 -

1140: Food Service Equipment Lead: Jessica Bates

Jacobi-Lewis Co. -

Darren Lewis darrenlewis@jacobi-lewis.com +1336-273-0533 -

Kamran and Company LLC -

Eve Ling eve@kamranco.com +1805-963-3016 -

Singer T&L +1910-912-6751

Drew O'Quinn doquinn@singerequipment.com +1910-912-6754 +1910-476-7967
Lynn Henry lynnh@thompsonlittle.com +1910-484-1128 ext. 108 -

United Restaurant Equipment --

Brad Cole bcole@ureco.com +1919-238-6408 +1919-244-4217
Eric Margulies emargulies@ureco.com +1919-832-4546 +1919-825-5529
1160: Theater & Stage Equipment Lead: Jessica Bates

Barbizon Lighting Co. (704) 372-2122

Jeff Hanson jhanson@barbizon.com - -

Jeff Montgomerie jdm@barbizon.com - -

Karen Spacie kspacie@barbizon.com +1703-750-3900 --

Robert Yeager ryeager@barbizon.com +1703-750-3900 -

Productions Unlimited -

Brian O Phillips brianp@productionsunlimitedinc.com +1864-675-6146 -
Jonathan Mercer jonathan@productionsunlimitedinc.com +1864-675-6146 -
The Janson Industries +1330-455-7029
Eric Janson stage@jansonindustries.com +1800-548-8982 +1330-455-7029
Erin Goss emgoss@jansonindustries.com +1330-455-7029 -
1170: Athletic Equipment Lead: Jessica Bates
Blankenship Associates +1919-787-1346
Caroline Mccormac cmccormac@blankenshipassociates.com +1919-787-1346 +1919-696-6312
Fred Combs fcombs@blankenshipassociates.com +1919-787-1346 ext. 105 +1919-810-6334
Learning Environments +1336-622-4296 ext. 235
Kevin Bowman kbowman@Iecarolina.com +1336-622-4296 ext. 227 -
Riley Mumford rmumford@lecarolina.com +1980-253-5352 --

Scott Equipment And Surfacing -
Brad Scott bscott@scottequipmentandsurfacing.com +1803-607-6229 --
Horace Scott horacelee@scottequipmentandsurfacing.com +1803-773-0531 -

Clancy & Theys Construction Company in Association with SGS Contracting 15/23
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"™ CLANCY
Weldon Middle & High School -Approved Bidders List 5%THE(§:{S SGS

CONSTRUCTION COMPANY comTRACTING

TCs +1919-850-0533 IN ASSOCIATION
Justin Oates justinoates@tcscleaning.com +1919-850-0533 -
Nathan Rios estimator@tcscleaning.com - -
Norman Oates noates@tcscleaning.com +1919-850-0533 -
Virginia School Equipment +1434-455-2000
Alan williamson alan@va-school.com +1434-455-2000 ext. 138 +1434-660-9305
Bob Brooks bob@va-school.com +1434-455-2000 ext. 137 -

1220: Window Treatment Lead: Jessica Bates
CWT Group, LLC dba Contract Window Treatments +1336-299-1091
Joanna Ashe joanna@contractwindowtreatments.com +1919-830-4738 +1919-830-4738
Wendy Massey estimating@contractwindowtreatments.com +1336-299-1091 -
Commonwealth Blinds +1336-992-5212
Dennis Roller dennisr@commonwealthblinds.com +1804-746-9112 ext. 818 -
Tammy Deal tammyd@commonwealthblinds.com +1336-992-5212 ext. 4 --
Custom Solar Control, LLC +1919-333-7351
Matt Bossow info@customsolarcontrol.com +1919-333-7351 +1919-333-7351
Precision Walls, Inc. +1919-832-0380
Martin Dody mdody@precisionwalls.com +1252-355-1059 +1252-531-5395
Thomas Seawell tseawell@precisionwalls.com +1252-355-1059 -

1230: Educational Casework Lead: Jessica Bates
Blankenship Associates +1919-787-1346
Caroline Mccormac cmccormac@blankenshipassociates.com +1919-787-1346 +1919-696-6312
Fred Combs fcombs@blankenshipassociates.com +1919-787-1346 ext. 105 +1919-810-6334
Learning Environments +1336-622-4296 ext. 235
Kevin Bowman kbowman@lecarolina.com +1336-622-4296 ext. 227 -
Kevin Bowman sales@lecarolina.com +13836-622-4296 ext. 227 -
Nycom Inc. -
David Brohl dbrohl@nycominc.com +1804-419-8114 -

1240: Lab Casework Lead: Jessica Bates
Blankenship Associates +1919-787-1346
Caroline Mccormac cmccormac@blankenshipassociates.com +1919-787-1346 +1919-696-6312
Fred Combs fcombs@blankenshipassociates.com +1919-787-1346 ext. 105 +1919-810-6334
Learning Environments +1336-622-4296 ext. 235
Kevin Bowman kbowman@Iecarolina.com +1336-622-4296 ext. 227 -
Riley Mumford rmumford@lecarolina.com +1980-253-5352 --
Nycom Inc. -
David Brohl dbrohl@nycominc.com +1804-419-8114 -

1270: Bleachers Lead: Jessica Bates
Blankenship Associates +1919-787-1346
Caroline Mccormac cmccormac@blankenshipassociates.com +1919-787-1346 +1919-696-6312
Fred Combs fcombs@blankenshipassociates.com +1919-787-1346 ext. 105 +1919-810-6334
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"¢ CLANCY
5&THEYS SGS

CONSTRUCTION COMPANY conTRacTING

Weldon Middle & High School -Approved Bidders List

Learning Environments
Kevin Bowman
Kevin Bowman

Riley Mumford

Schultz Industries, Inc. dba Sturdisteel Company
Gary Wilson
Ruth Lopez

Scott Equipment And Surfacing
Brad Scott

Horace Scott

Southern Flooring Inc.
James Counihan
Patrick Counihan

Rae Northnagle

Virginia School Equipment
Alan williamson

Bob Brooks

1280: Media Center Furnishings

Blankenship Associates
Caroline Mccormac

Fred Combs

Interior Systems Inc

Mark Goudy

1320: Greenhouse

Stuppy Greenhouse Mfg Inc.
Anna Haley

1330: Grandstands

Schultz Industries, Inc. dba Sturdisteel Company
Gary Wilson
Ruth Lopez

Scott Equipment And Surfacing
Brad Scott

Horace Scott

Southern Bleacher Company, Inc.
Alison Seaberry
Reece Rogers

Shawna Carter

2100: Fire Protection

ABL & Associates LLC
Sam Lampuri
Sandra Lampuri

Tony Lampuri

sales@lecarolina.com
kbowman@lecarolina.com

rmumford@lecarolina.com

gwilson@sturdisteel.net

rlopez@sturdisteel.net

bscott@scottequipmentandsurfacing.com

horacelee@scottequipmentandsurfacing.com

jamesc@southernfloor.com
patrickc@southernfloor.com

sales@southernfloor.com

alan@va-school.com

bob@va-school.com

cmccormac@blankenshipassociates.com

fcombs@blankenshipassociates.com

mgoudy@interiorsystemsinc.com

ahaley@stuppy.com

gwilson@sturdisteel.net

rlopez@sturdisteel.net

bscott@scottequipmentandsurfacing.com

horacelee@scottequipmentandsurfacing.com

seaberry@southernbleacher.com
rogers@southernbleacher.com

carter@southernbleacher.com

slampuri@ablmech.com
sandralampuri@ablmech.com

ajlampuri@ablmech.com

Clancy & Theys Construction Company in Association with SGS Contracting

+1336-622-4296 ext. 235
+1336-622-4296 ext. 227
+1336-622-4296 ext. 227
+1980-253-5352

+1800-433-3116
+1800-433-3116
+1254-666-5155

+1803-607-6229
+1803-773-0531

+1864-277-8238
+1864-277-8238
+1864-277-8238
+1864-277-8238

+1434-455-2000
+1434-455-2000 ext. 138
+1434-455-2000 ext. 137

Lead: Jessica Bates

+1919-787-1346
+1919-787-1346
+1919-787-1346 ext. 105

+1910-673-0633

Lead: Jessica Bates

+1816-285-3749

Lead: Jessica Bates

+1800-433-3116
+1800-433-3116
+1254-666-5155

+1803-607-6229
+1803-773-0531

+1940-549-0733
+1800-433-0912
+1940-549-0733

Lead: Jessica Bates

+1919-835-2225
+1919-835-2225
+1919-835-2210

+1864-787-2079

+1434-660-9305

+1919-696-6312
+1919-810-6334

+1910-639-3361

+1919-422-2297
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"™ CLANCY
Weldon Middle & High School -Approved Bidders List 5%THE(§:{S SGS

CONSTRUCTION COMPANY comTRACTING
J&D Sprinkler Co, Inc. +1919-553-2356 IN ASSOCIATION
Bradley Graham bradley@jdsprinkler.com +1919-553-2356 --
Lisa Young lisa@jdsprinkler.com +1919-553-2356 -
2200: Plumbing Lead: Jessica Bates
ABL & Associates LLC -
Sam Lampuri slampuri@ablmech.com +1919-835-2225 +1919-422-2297
Sandra Lampuri sandralampuri@ablmech.com +1919-835-2225 -
Tony Lampuri ajlampuri@ablmech.com +1919-835-2210 -
D &L Plumbing +1919-730-5686
Chris Nelson cnelson@dIplumbingco.com - -
Danilo Ordonez dordonez@dIplumbingco.com +1919-730-5686 +1919-730-5686
D&L Plumbing -

- henokbekele376@gmail.com . -

SPC Mechanical --

Mark Coleman mark.coleman@spcmechanical.com +1336-785-9500 ext. 8168 +1336-399-1168

Tyler Davis tyler.davis@spcmechanical.com +1252-291-1561 ext. 1115 +1919-973-6872
2300: HVAC Lead: Jessica Bates

ABL & Associates LLC -

John Merkley jmerkley@ablmech.com +1919-835-2225 +1919-538-7521

Sam Lampuri slampuri@ablmech.com +1919-835-2225 +1919-422-2297

Sandra Lampuri sandralampuri@ablmech.com +1919-835-2225 -

Tony Lampuri ajlampuri@ablmech.com +1919-835-2210 -

East Bound Mechanical +1252-674-1353 ext. 100

Alex Buschow alex.buschow@eastboundmechanical.com - -

Estie McCullough estie.mccullough@eastboundmechanical.com +1252-674-1353 ext. 200 +1919-817-9036

jay gunter jay.gunter@eastboundmechanical.com +1252-674-1353 +1252-299-0494

Mechworks +1919-322-2090

Charlie Morgan cmorgan@mechworksinc.com +1252-504-3201 -

Shaun Hathaway shathaway@mechworksinc.com +1919-322-2090 --

SPC Mechanical -

Mark Coleman mark.coleman@spcmechanical.com +1 336-785-9500 ext. 8168 +1336-399-1168

Tyler Davis tyler.davis@spcmechanical.com +1252-291-1561 ext. 1115 +1919-973-6872

Watco Corporation -
Eric Truelove estruelove@watcocorp.com +1919-772-7191 +1919-427-2137
Kevin Fleegle kfleegle@watcocorp.com +1919-277-3036 -

2310: HVAC Controls Lead: Jessica Bates

Engineered Control Solutions, Inc. -
David Cotton david.cotton@ecscontrols.net +1910-985-1684 -
Kelly Hopkins kelly.hopkins@ecscontrols.net +1919-567-0706 -
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"™ CLANCY
Weldon Middle & High School -Approved Bidders List ﬁg‘zTHE%s SGS

CONSTRUCTION COMPANY coNTRACcTING
Johnson Controls +1919-817-2747 IN ASSOCIATION
Caroline Wood caroline.mwood@jci.com +1919-743-3509 -
Michael Trimberger michael.a.trimberger@jci.com +1919-215-5426 -
Norm Brautigam norman.dale.brautigam@jci.com +1919-622-3047 -

Schneider Electric -

Jeff Bishop jeff.bishop@schneider-electric.com +1919-535-1022 -
Jeff Bishop jeff.bishop@se.com +1919-422-1026 -
Tanya Roberts tanya.roberts@se.com +1919-463-3384 -

Schneider Electric -

- raleigh.estimating@se.com - -

2600: Electrical Lead: Jessica Bates

L.L. Vann Electric +1919-772-2567

Eric Williamson ericwilliamson@llvann.net +1919-628-3079 -

Gary Starkweather garystarkweather@llvann.net +1919-772-2567 ext. 210 --

Moonlite Electric & Construction, Inc. +1919-591-0792

-- ml_estimating_team@moonliteconstruction.co +1919-468-8347 -

Allison Santos asantos@moonliteconstruction.co - -

Jeannette Sites jsites@moonliteconstruction.co +1919-591-0791 -

Keith Beaman kbeaman@moonliteconstruction.co +1919-468-8347 +1919-591-0792
Keith Larson klarson@moonliteconstruction.co +1919-468-8347 +1919-337-2528

Nationwide Electrical Services -

Mark Barnes mark@nationwide-electric.com +1919-736-2655 -

Tim Barnes tim@nationwide-electric.com +1919-736-2655 +1919-920-4212
Watson Electrical Construction Co. LLC +1252-237-7511

Annette Krull preconstruction@watsonelec.com +1252-237-7511 ext. 2225 -

Mark Raeke mark.raeke@watsonelec.com +1910-483-4193 +1910-237-2716
Rv Mann rvmann@watsonelec.com +1252-756-4550 +1252-243-1607
Tommy Lane tlane@watsonelec.com +1252-668-0806 -

3100: Turnkey Sitework Lead: Jessica Bates

Allen Grading Company Inc. -
Justin Allen justin@allengrading.com +1919-736-2335 +1919-920-7438
aldridge forrester aldridge@allengrading.com +1919-736-2335 -

Barbour Brothers Construction -

Justin Barbour justin@barbourbrothers.com -- --

Conti Civil, LLC +1732-520-5000
- rkemp@conticivil.com . .
- kkennedy@conticivil.com . -

Ramey Kemp rfkemp3rd@aol.com +1910-391-6425 -
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Faulconer Construction Company, Inc.

Bo Murphy
David Fountain
Jonathan Alford
Marshall Elmore
Ray Lindholm
Tim Meyer

Fred Smith Company

Carl Collie

Jess Adams

Hine Sitework Inc.
Elayne Kincaid

Neil None

Rightmyer Machine Rentals Inc.

Benjamin Rightmyer

Triangle Grading & Paving Inc.

Stephanie Bass
3110: Grading

Barbour Brothers Construction

Justin Barbour

Conti Civil, LLC

Ramey Kemp

Faulconer Construction Company, Inc.

Bo Murphy

David Fountain
Faulconer Estimating
Jonathan Alford
Marshall Elmore

Ray Lindholm

Tim Meyer

Fred Smith Company

Carl Collie

Jess Adams

Hine Sitework Inc.
Elayne Kincaid

Neil None

Rightmyer Machine Rentals Inc.

Benjamin Rightmyer

bmurphy@faulconerconstruction.com
dfountain@faulconerconstruction.com
jalford@faulconerconstruction.com
melmore@faulconerconstruction.com
rlindholm@faulconerconstruction.com

tmeyer@faulconerconstruction.com

ccollie@fredsmithcompany.net
carl.collie@fredsmithcompany.net

jeadams@fredsmithcompany.net

elayne@hinesitework.com

neil@hinesitework.com

benrightmyer@rightmyer.com

shass@tgandp.com

justin@barbourbrothers.com

rkemp@conticivil.com
kkennedy@conticivil.com

rfkemp3rd@aol.com

bmurphy@faulconerconstruction.com
dfountain@faulconerconstruction.com
bids@fcc-mail.com
jalford@faulconerconstruction.com
melmore@faulconerconstruction.com
rlindholm@faulconerconstruction.com

tmeyer@faulconerconstruction.com

ccollie@fredsmithcompany.net
carl.collie@fredsmithcompany.net

jeadams@fredsmithcompany.net

elayne@hinesitework.com

neil@hinesitework.com

benrightmyer@rightmyer.com

Clancy & Theys Construction Company in Association with SGS Contracting

Weldon Middle & High School -Approved Bidders List

+1919-380-9293
+1984-275-8449
+1919-380-9293
+1984-710-2044

(919) 730-4800
+1919-380-9293 ext. 101

+1252-261-3336 ext. 28

+1919-901-8225
+1919-427-9895

+1919-736-8990
+1919-736-8990

+1252-537-3223
+1252-537-3223

+1336-584-1745
+1336-584-1745 ext. 128

+1732-520-5000

+1910-391-6425

+1919-380-9293
+1984-275-8449
+1434-295-0033
+1919-380-9293
+1984-710-2044

(919) 730-4800
+1919-380-9293 ext. 101

+1252-261-3336 ext. 28

+1919-901-8225
+1919-427-9895

+1919-736-8990
+1919-736-8990

+1252-537-3223
+1252-537-3223

(919) 524-1367

+1919-901-8225
+1919-427-9895

+1919-901-8225
+1919-427-9895

'ECLANCY
I&THEYS

CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

IN ASSOCIATION

GS
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Weldon Middle & High School -Approved Bidders List EgTHE(SI{S SGS

CONSTRUCTION COMPANY conTRacTING

Triangle Grading & Paving Inc. +1336-584-1745 IN ASSOCIATION
Stephanie Bass shass@tgandp.com +1336-584-1745 ext. 128 --

3210: Asphalt Paving

Barbour Brothers Construction -

Justin Barbour justin@barbourbrothers.com -- --

Carolina Sunrock Corporation +1919-575-3894

Randall Talley rtalley@thesunrockgroup.com +1919-575-3894 ext. 125 +1919-441-6198
Conti Civil -

- kkennedy@conticivil.com . -

Conti Civil, LLC -

Ramey Kemp rfkemp3rd@aol.com +1910-391-6425 -

Fred Smith Company +1252-261-3336 ext. 28

Carl Collie carl.collie@fredsmithcompany.net +1919-901-8225 +1919-901-8225
Jess Adams jeadams@fredsmithcompany.net +1919-427-9895 +1919-427-9895
Rightmyer Machine Rentals Inc. +1252-537-3223

Benjamin Rightmyer benrightmyer@rightmyer.com +1252-537-3223 -

Satterfield Paving --

Estimators estimating@satterfieldpaving.com +1919-383-3958 ext. 3 +1828-773-4401
Triangle Grading & Paving Inc. +1336-584-1745
Stephanie Bass sbhass@tgandp.com +1336-584-1745 ext. 128 -

3240: Fenci

Allied Fence Co. -

Kelly Crain alliedfence@mindspring.com +1919-783-8530 -

Kelly Crain sales@alliedfenceraleigh.com +1919-783-8530 -

Dickerson Fence +1919-596-6765

Jennifer Harvey accounting@dickersonfenceco.com +1919-596-6765 -

William Dickerson will@dickersonfenceco.com +1919-596-6765 +1919-422-2307
Frye Fence -

James Frye ffci2000@gmail.com +1919-779-4700 +1919-417-8843

Seegars Fence Company, Inc. of Raleigh -

- planroom@seegarsfence.com - .

Jason Burden jburden@seegarsfence.com +1252-335-7790 -

Shawn Holland shawn@seegarsfence.com +1252-977-1818 +1252-904-5751

Sierra Structures, Inc +1919-471-3500

Ashley Hernandez ashley@sierrastructures.com - -

Patrick Kent patrick@sierrastructures.com +1919-471-3500 -

Paul Comartos paul@sierrastructures.com +1919-756-7554 +1919-530-9136
327 Concrete Lead: Jessica Bates

Clancy & Theys Construction Company in Association with SGS Contracting 21/23
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Barbour Brothers Construction

Justin Barbour

Estrello Construction Group
Miguel Estrello

Terrie Estrello

1Q Contracting
Liz Magee Glass

timiq llc

Raleigh East Concrete
Robert Parvin
Sarah Ide

Satterfield Paving

Estimators

Skyrock Construction
Daniel Kuria

Nana Manso

justin@barbourbrothers.com

miguel@estrelloconstructiongroup.com

terrie@estrelloconstructiongroup.com

Iglass@iqcontracting.net

tcrawford@igcontracting.net

estimating@raleigheastconcrete.com

sarah@raleigheastconcrete.com

estimating@satterfieldpaving.com

daniel@skyrockconstructionlic.com

nmanso@skyrockconstructionlic.com

Weldon Middle & High School -Approved Bidders List

+1919-610-3408
+1919-802-2761

+1919-832-5111 ext. 102
+1919-832-5111

+1919-410-5373
+1919-279-3370

+1919-383-3958 ext. 3

+1919-266-2446
+1919-266-2446
+1919-266-2446

'ECLANCY
I&THEYS

CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

GS

IN ASSOCIATION

+1704-737-7197
+1919-349-2842

+1919-410-5373

+1828-773-4401

+1919-523-7572
+1919-266-9096

3290: Landscape Lead: Jessica Bates

BrightView Landscape Development (New Construction)

Nick Porovne

nishanth balusu

Ideal Landscaping Inc.
Heidi Webster

Johnny Cooper

Ruppert Landscape
Chris O'Shea

Southern Garden, Inc.
Russell Lichtenstein
Todd Laakso

nick.porovne@brightview.com

nishanth.balusu@brightview.com

controller@idealscape.com

johnny@idealscape.com

coshea@ruppertcompanies.com

russell@southerngardeninc.com

todd@southerngardeninc.com

+1301-346-9715

+1919-567-3325
+1919-567-3325
+1919-567-3325

+1919-625-2510

+1919-362-1050 ext. 105
(919) 362-1050

+1919-758-6195

+1919-427-4590

+1919-522-7023

3300: Site Utilities Lead: Jessica Bates

Barbour Brothers Construction

Justin Barbour

Conti Civil

Conti Civil, LLC

Ramey Kemp

Faulconer Construction Company, Inc.

Bo Murphy
Jonathan Alford

justin@barbourbrothers.com

kkennedy@conticivil.com

rkemp@conticivil.com

rfkemp3rd@aol.com

bmurphy@faulconerconstruction.com

jalford@faulconerconstruction.com

Clancy & Theys Construction Company in Association with SGS Contracting

+1910-391-6425

+1919-380-9293
+1919-380-9293

(919) 524-1367
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Weldon Middle & High School -Approved Bidders List EYS

CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Fred Smith Company +1252-261-3336 ext. 28 IN ASSOCIATION
- ccollie@fredsmithcompany.net - -

Jess Adams jeadams@fredsmithcompany.net +1919-427-9895 +1919-427-9895

Hine Sitework Inc. --

Elayne Kincaid elayne@hinesitework.com +1919-736-8990 -
Neil None neil@hinesitework.com +1919-736-8990 -
Rightmyer Machine Rentals Inc. +1252-537-3223
Benjamin Rightmyer benrightmyer@rightmyer.com +1252-537-3223 -
Triangle Grading & Paving Inc. +1336-584-1745
Stephanie Bass shass@tgandp.com +1336-584-1745 ext. 128 -

Prepared on May 23,2024 at 11:40 AMEDT
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